Domenica 12 settembre 2021
MEN ELITE - GARA IN LINEA
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Media . .
altim Localita Pakrr;ali peir(c”(])rsi pelig]o?rzre s e
45 43 41
piazza Duomo 0
Corso del Lavoro e della Scienza 3
189 Corso del Lavoro e della Scienza 0 0 179,2 12:45:00 | 12:45:00 | 12:45:00
478 | cadine o 6,7 6,7 172,5 | 12:53:56 | 12:54:21 | 12:54:48
443 | Terlago 2,8 9,5 169,7 12:57:40 | 12:58:15 | 12:58:54
523 | Ciago 3,9 13,4 165,8 | 13:02:52 | 13:03:42 | 13:04:37
380 |Vezzano 1,6 15 164,2 13:05:00 | 13:05:56 | 13:06:57
250 | sarche 5,3 20,3 158,9 | 13:12:04 | 13:13:20 | 13:14:42
250 | Pergolese 3,0 23,3 155,9 13:16:04 | 13:17:31 | 13:19:06
253 | Lago di Cavedine 4,4 27,7 151,5 13:21:56 | 13:23:39 | 13:25:32
368 | Drena o 4,2 31,9 147,3 13:27:32 | 13:29:31 | 13:31:41
581 | Vigo Cavedine GPM 3,5 35,4 143,8 13:32:12 | 13:34:24 | 13:36:48
406 | calavino 7,8 43,2 136 13:42:36 | 13:45:17 | 13:48:13
380 |vezzano 4,1 47,3 131,9 13:48:04 | 13:51:00 | 13:54:13
497 | Vigolo Baselga 4,9 52,2 127 13:54:36 | 13:57:50 | 14:01:23
615 | Sopramonte 4,5 56,7 1225 14:00:36 | 14:04:07 | 14:07:59
1040 | candriai GPM 4.8 61,5 117,7 14:07:00 | 14:10:49 | 14:15:00
605 | Sardagna 4,9 66,4 112,8 14:13:32 | 14:17:39 | 14:22:10
240 |via Brescia 53 71,7 107,5 14:20:36 | 14:25:03 | 14:29:56
190 | via Verdi 0,8 72,5 106,7 | 14:21:40 | 14:26:10 | 14:31:06
191 | Via Prepositura /piazza Portela 0,7 73,2 106 14:22:36 | 14:27:08 | 14:32:07
192 \C/i'rilff%ma/ Belenzani Inizio 02 | 734 | 1058 |14:22:52|14:27:25 | 14:32:25
195 | via San Marco 0,6 74 105,2 14:23:40 | 14:28:15 | 14:33:18
263 | via Venezia Rotatoria 1,8 75,8 103,4 14:26:04 | 14:30:46 | 14:35:56
283 | Mesiano Universita 0,4 76,2 103 14:26:36 | 14:31:20 | 14:36:31
368 | Povo rotatoria GPM 1,4 77,6 101,6 14:28:28 | 14:33:17 | 14:38:34
353 | villazzano via Tambosi Rif 1,7 79,3 99,9 14:30:44 | 14:35:39 | 14:41:03
223 piazza Vicenza 3,3 82,6 96,6 14:35:08 | 14:40:15 | 14:45:53
212 | corso 11l Novembre 0,6 83,2 96 14:35:56 | 14:41:06 | 14:46:45
205 | via Giusti 0,6 83,8 95,4 14:36:44 | 14:41:56 | 14:47:38
191 | via Vittorio Veneto 0,3 84,1 95,1 14:37:08 | 14:42:21 | 14:48:04
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190 |via Monte Baldo 0,2 84,3 94,9 14:37:24 | 14:42:38 | 14:48:22
189 | Corso del Lavoro e della Scienza 0,9 85,2 94 14:38:36 | 14:43:53 | 14:49:41
191 |via Prepositura / piazza Portela 1,2 86,4 92,8 14:40:12 | 14:45:33 | 14:51:26
192 | via Roma / Belenzani 0,2 86,6 92,6 14:40:28 | 14:45:50 | 14:51:44
192 | 2° giro 13,2 99,8 79,4 | 14:58:04 | 15:04:15 | 15:11:03
192 | 3° giro 13,2 113 66,2 15:15:40 | 15:22:40 | 15:30:22
192 | 4° giro 13,2 126,2 53 15:33:16 | 15:41:06 | 15:49:41
192 | 5° giro 13,2 139,4 39,8 15:50:52 | 15:59:31 | 16:09:00
192 | 6° giro 13,2 152,6 26,6 16:08:28 | 16:17:56 | 16:28:19
192 | 7° giro 13,2 | 1658 | 13,4 | 16:26:04 | 16:36:21 | 16:47:38
192 | g° giro 13,2 179 0,2 | 16:43:40 | 16:54:46 | 17:06:57
193 | Via Belenzani / Piazza Duomo 0,2 179,2 0 16:43:56 | 16:55:03 | 17:07:15
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